outlot number one hundred fifty-eight, i • •
in Joseph Crabb’s addition to the town «n

city) of Decatur. Indiana, as the same is <n« K’

nated on the recorded plat of said add’;
and subdivision in said county, city and sta

as aforesaid. .. W)
Also inlots number two hundred sixtv i

and two hundred sixty-one (261) and n

feetoff of the east side of inlot numbert

hundred sixty-two (262) in David Studabake

fifthaddition to the town of Geneva. Indiai

also the following tract, to-wit:

Commencing in the center ot the P u . •
highway, two hundred and eighteen (-b r

[...]

easterly course at right angles with me « ,

mentioned line one hundred fifty-two '
feet, thence a southeasterly course pa ,
with the first mentioned line seventy-three
one-half (734) feet, thence a sou *“we

H nnP d
course at right angles with the fir st menu

[ line one hundred fifty-two (152‘ feet to

place of beginning.
a c rtthf »f U n

And on failure to realize therefrom the
,

; amount of judgement, interest thereon
t h e

. costs, I will at the same time and in

. same manner aforesaid, offer forsale tn

. simple of the above described premises.